ATG Hockeyettan Vastra

Referee (s)
Jesper Karlsson

Goalkeepers
31 OLOFSSON Elias

30 KIAS William

1st Line

RD 4 RONNING Hampus
LD 92 SANDBERG Jacob
RW 97 LINDBERG Daniel
CE | 73 COLTON Patric
LW| 61 LINDBERG Mikael

2nd Line

RD 66 JOHANSSON William
LD 27 LUSTIG Elias

RW 3 CUBARS Victor

CE | 40 LIDSTROM Max

LW/ 13 KARLSSON Eric

3rd Line

RD 2 OJA Adam

LD 86 MATTILA Niklas
RW, 18 SVANBORG Oscar
CE | 17 SANDH Victor

LW| 76 WEILER Anton

4th Line

RD

LD | 6 BERGLIND William
RW,

CE

LW 21 KOPP Svante

Extra players

Head Coach
Robert Bergh

Missing players

LD | 5 DAHLQVIST Hampus
CE| 11 SMITH Lukas

R | 16 HARRYSSON David
LW| 19 PLARSMO Nestor
CE | 23 BERGHULT Oscar
LW 71 BERGLUND Carl

Gustav Schmidt

GP GPI SO W
1 5 0 0
3 9 0 2

GP G A TP
3 1 1 2
13 2 2 4
13 5 9 14
13 3 5 8
8§ 0 3 3

GP G A TP
2 0 1 1
13 1 3 4
9 4 0 4
13 2 2 4

GP G A TP
3 0 3 3
3 0 2 2
3 3 3 6
3 1 2 3
3 1 1 2
GP G A TP
2 0 1 1

1 0 0 0

GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Anders Falk

GP G A TP
11 2 1 3
13 1 1 2
7 3 5 8
9 1 1 2
13 1 5 6
12 4 7 11

Lineup

GAA SVS%
4,35 87,66
3,66 90,64

+/-
-5
-10
-9
-4
-5
+/-
1
-5
1

4

+/-
-2
-8
-6
-2
-1

+/-

-3

+/-

+/-
-3
-10

-10
-1

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Kumla HC Black Bulls - Mariestad BolS
HC
ICA Maxi Arena

Linesman
Anton Cardenstrom

Fredrik Weiner

Goalkeepers
35 SANDBERG Tobias
30 LILJEKVIST Oskar

1st Line

RD 73 ARONSSON Tobias

LD 88 SAMUELSSON Adam
RW 91 ALANNE Joonas

CE 10 NORBERG ASPNAS P
LW 49 KANDERGARD Oliver

2nd Line

RD 28 BROENG Jesper
LD 20 FRICK Johan

RW 66 OLSSON Erik

CE 19 KEDBRANT Albin
LW 63 ERICSSON Simon

3rd Line

RD 26 SVENSSON Simon
LD 2 PETTERSSON Anton
RW 64 LARSSON Lucas
CE| 11 HANSSON Mikael
LW 18 LINDEN Jesper

4th Line

RD 8 MALMKVIST Gustaf
LD

RW 60 RYDHOLM Nils

CE 24 LUNDIN Herman
LW 65 AXELSSON Andreas

Extra players
R | 77 RYDHOLM Helmer

Head Coach
Andreas Appelgren

Missing players
RD 71 HAKANSSON Manne
R |77 RYDHOLM Helmer

2021-11-12 19:00

GP GPI SO W
13 9 2 8
1 0 0 0
GP G A TP
13 1 6 7
13 1 1 2
13 8 11 19
8 4 7 11
12 6 15 21
GP G A TP
13 3 5 8
13 0 1 1
13 8 3 11
13 2 3 5
13 3 3 6
GP G A TP
13 0 2 2
13 0 0 0
13 0 1 1
13 3 2 5
13 4 4 8
GP G A TP
1 0 0 0
13 0 0 0
13 0 0 0
13 0 0 0
GP G A TP
4 0 0 0

Assistant Coach
Ronny Johansson

GP G A TP
6 0 0 0
4 0 0 0

GAA SVS%
1,42 94,49
N/A  N/A
+/- TOI Avg.
7 00:00
3 00:00
14 00:00
10 00:00
12 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
4 00:00
2 00:00
0 00:00
0 00:00
4 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
6 00:00
0 00:00
-1 00:00
00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
1 00:00
-2 00:00
-2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 | 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 | 00:00
0 | 00:00



